Farvekode LIYY/LIYCY med DK-farv

Farvekode LIYY/LIYCY med DK-farver

Leder nr.:
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Lederfarve:
sort

bla

brun

beige

gul

grgn

violet

rosa
orange
transparant
regd/hvid
bla/hvid
gul/hvid
gren/hvid
violet/hvid
orange/hvid
brun/hvid
bla/rad
gul/rad
gren/rgd
hvid/rad
orange/rgd
brun/rad
rgd/sort
bld/sort
gul/sort
gran/sort
violet/sort
hvid/sort
orange/sort
brun/sort
regd/gran
gra/gren
violet/grgn
hvid/gran
orange/grgn
brun/gren

Leder nr.:
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
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50.
51.
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53.
54.
55.
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60.
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70.

http://www.klub37.dk/Nyttigt/farvekode.DIN DK.htm

Lederfarve:

rgd/gul
bla/gul
violet/gul
hvid/gul
brun/gul
red/bla
hvid/bla
orange/bla
brun/bla
gul/violet
grgn/violet
hvid/violet

orange/violet

brun/violet
sort/hvid
sort/gul
sort/rad
sort/gregn
sort/bla
sort/violet
gra/hvid
gra/sort
gra/gul
gra/rad
gra/bla
gra/violet
rad/gra
bld/gra
gul/gra
gran/gra
violet/gra
hvid/gra
orange/gra
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